THE COMMERCE

CASINO & H

ENTRIES 317
PLACE NAME
1 CHENG LU
CHAU NGO

© 0O N oo o~ W DN

GEORGE YUTUC

MICHAEL LO

IGOR EVSEEV

CHELSEA PROCTOR

BABKEN VARDANYAN

LISA SIMONE

MARY ANNE MADRUGA

THE COMMERCE

CHENG LU

CASINO&HOTEL

COMMERCE

FINO &EHOTEL

PRIZE POOL $91,930

HOMETOWN
TEMPLE CITY, CA

LA VERNE, CA
BUENA PARK, CA
ALHAMBRA, CA
HALLANDALE, FL
LOS ANGELES, CA
GLENDALE, CA
WICHITA, KS

SAN DIEGO, CA

PRIZE
$13,450*

$11,045*
$10,535*
$9,735*
$9,375*
$4,030
$3,120
$2,440

$1,940



PLACE NAME
10 HAROUTYUN ASHIKYAN
11  MATTHEW FAUST
12 KHUONG LE
13 KAMAL BILAL
14  ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ
15 MARK PASCUAL
16 MINH LE
17 TRENTON SELTZER
18 THOMAS BORGNINE
19 BETHHALL
20 MEHRDAD VAHABI
21 BINH C NGUYEN
22 DERRICK BARTULIO
23 JOEL BARTOLOME
24  ANH NGUYEN
25 PAMELA RICH
26  YAN YAN
27 ERIC CHANG
28  YOUNGIL BANG
29 JAMES BYNUM
30 JOSEPH HERNANDEZ
31 SALAH FARRAG
32 CHARLES PHILLIPS
33 MICHAEL REYES
34 ARRON SESSIONS
35 MITCHELL COLLINS
36 LOC NGUYEN
37 PAUL CARBONE
38 JAE WANG
39 GEOFFREY COATAR
40 CARLOS GARCIA
41 ROBERTGILL

HOMETOWN
PASADENA, CA

LOS ANGELES, CA
SANTA ANA, CA
VAN NUYS, CA

LOS ANGELES, CA
VAN NUYS, CA
HANOI,
ANAHEIM, CA
SHERMAN OAKS, CA
GRANADA HILLS, CA
RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA, CA
SAN JOSE, CA
ACTON, CA
ARTESIA, CA
WESTMINSTER, CA
BEVERLY HILLS, CA
ARCADIA, CA

PALO ALTO, CA

LOS ANGELES, CA
SUNLAND, CA
PASADENA, CA
RESEDA, CA
IRVINE, CA
FONTANA, CA
ENCINO, CA

LAKE FOREST, CA
BUENA PARK, CA
OXNARD, CA

LOS ANGELES, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA
WEST COVINA, CA
THOUSAND OAKS, CA

PRIZE
$1,940
$1,560
$1,560
$1,280
$1,280
$1,060
$1,060
$890
$890
$890
$890
$760
$760
$760
$760
$660
$660
$660
$660
$660
$660
$660
$660
$580
$580
$580
$580
$580
$580
$580
$290
$290

*5 WAY CHOP ORIGINAL PAYOUTS 1ST 19,410, 2ND $12,930, 3RD $9,480 4TH $7,030, 5TH $5,290



